
From: Hulett, Caroline <Caroline.Hulett@admin.sc.gov>
To: Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov

Avant, David <David.Avant@admin.sc.gov>
Blankenship, DottieDottie.Blankenship@admin.sc.gov
Burroughs, Indigo <Indigo.Burroughs@admin.sc.gov>
Campbell, Reba <rcampbell@masc.sc>
Chuck Williams <ChuckWilliams@scsenate.gov>
Crosby,Shawn <stcrosby@scdps.gov>
Darvish, SaiedSaied.Darvish@admin.sc.gov
Debruhl, Benny <bennydebruhl@schouse.gov>
Delleney, Caroline <carolinedelleney@schouse.gov>
dpaul@scprt.com <dpaul@scprt.com>
Gaines, BrianBrian.Gaines@admin.sc.gov
Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
Gordon, Linda <Linda.Gordon@admin.sc.gov>
Griffin, James <jamesgriffin@scdps.gov>
Heaitley, Amanda <Amanda.Heaitley@admin.sc.gov>
Holmstrom, George <George.Holmstrom@admin.sc.gov>
Hossenloop, Betsy <betsyhossenlopp@scsenate.gov>
Koch, PaulPaul.Koch@admin.sc.gov
Kremlick, Lindsey <Lindsey.Kremlick@admin.sc.gov>
Leach, RebeccaRebecca.Leach@rfa.sc.gov
Legare, Marcia <MarciaLegare@schouse.gov>
Matthew Steen <MatthewSteen@schouse.gov>
McNulty, Brandis <brandismcnulty@scdps.net>
Miller, Dottie <dottiemiller@scsenate.gov>
Owens, Roger <rowens@sled.sc.gov>
patriciaburwell@scdps.gov <patriciaburwell@scdps.gov>
Peters, HalHalPeters@gov.sc.gov
Pippin, ZachZachPippin@gov.sc.gov
Priester, Nicole <NicolePriester@gov.sc.gov>
Smith, AndyAndySmith@gov.sc.gov
Smith, MattMatt.Smith@admin.sc.gov
Spivey, David <dlspivey@scdps.gov>
statehouse@scprt.com <statehouse@scprt.com>
StateHouseBPS@SCDPS.GOV <StateHouseBPS@SCDPS.GOV>
Suarez, JoseJose.Suarez@admin.sc.gov
Symmes, Brian <BrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov>
'West, Tarancet' <west_tarancet@scdps.net>
Wiggins, Nolan <Nolan.Wiggins@admin.sc.gov>
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Date: 7/3/2016 2:17:03 PM
Subject: State House Event: Richland County Sheriff's Department event

Good afternoon,
 

Event: Richland County Sheriff’s Department Memorial event
Where: North Grounds/Steps, South Grounds/Steps, East Grounds/Gardens and 

South Grounds- btwn Blatt & Gressette Bldgs
When: Monday, July 4, 2016 from 7:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.
Who: Richland Co. Sheriff Dept.
Contact: Major Chris Cowan, 803-518-1780, ccowan@rcsd.net 
Attendance:
Equipment:

300 Individuals
Electrical Access

 
Thank you,
 
Caroline Hulett
State House Event Coordinator
Administrative Assistant
Division of General Services
The South Carolina 
Department of Administration
1200 Senate Street, Suite 408, Columbia, SC 29201
(803) 737-3880 (Office) | (803) 608-2152 (Cell)| (803) 737-0592 (Fax)

Note: Pursuant to Section 30-2-40(B) of the S.C Code of Laws, information collected by and/or provided to the 
Department of Administration may be personal information as defined by “The Family Privacy Protection Act of 2002” 
(S.C. Code Section 30-2-10 et seq.) and subject to public scrutiny or release.

Note: Act 121 of 2014 (SC Restructuring Act of 2014) abolished the Budget and Control Board. Effective July 1, 2015, the Department of 
Administration has been established. Please update your contact information.
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